

**AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDMENT IN THE  
NATURE OF A SUBSTITUTE TO H.R. 4420  
OFFERED BY M . \_\_\_\_\_**

Page 4, strike lines 16 through 19 and insert the following:

- 1                   (A) in paragraph (1)(A), by striking  
2                   “2023” and inserting “2028”;

Page 5, strike lines 16 through 19 and insert the following:

- 3                   (1) in paragraph (1), by striking “2022 and  
4                   2023” and inserting “2024 through 2028”; and

